
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2025-26 Calendar for YR Il High School Confirmation Students 

 

Students are to attend Mass before or after classes. 

 

*Classes are held in the Stewardship/Unity Room, use stairs near Cana Hall.* 
 

Thursday  Sept. 8  Opening Mass at 6:30 pm for all students & families.  

This will be in person and also livestreamed. 

 

Sunday  Sept. 14  Class   10:15 – 11:30 am 

 

Sunday  Sept. 28             Class 10:15 – 11:30 am    

      

Sunday  Oct. 05   Class   10:15 – 11:30 am 
 

Sunday  Oct. 19   Class   10:15 – 11:30 am 
 

Sunday  Nov. 02  Class   10:15 – 11:30 am 

 

Sunday                        Nov. 16                       Class    10:15 – 11:30 am 

 

Sunday  Dec. 07  Class   10:15 – 11:30 am 

 

Sunday  Dec. 14  Class   10:15-- 11:30 am 

     

Sunday  Jan. 11   Class   10:15 – 11:30 am 

 

Sunday  Jan. 25   Class   10:15 – 11:30 am 

   

Sunday  Feb. 08  Class   10:15 – 11:30 am 

 

Sunday                        Feb. 22                        Class   10:15 – 11:30 am 

         

Sunday  March 8  Class   10:15 – 11:30 am 

 

Sunday   March 22             Class   10:15 --  11:30 am 

 

    **Yr. 2 students – Sponsor Affidavit and Beatitudes is DUE** 

 

    **Memorized Prayers Completed** 

 

 

 

 



 

 

            

Sunday  April 19  Class   10:15 – 11:30 am 

 

Thursday  April 27                       Closing Mass for Student/Family  7 pm in Church 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Project Due Dates: 

 

Year 1  Sponsor Affidavit   March 1 

Year 1 Saint Paper   March 1 

Year 2  Beatitudes Paper  March 1 

 

Year 1 & 2  Memorized Prayers Any time before March 1 

SERVICE PROJECTS 

     In Confirmation, the anointing of Baptism is sealed – it’s made complete.  That anointing re-forms us into 

the likeness of Christ and marks us forever as children of God who are called to greatness.  Through the gifts 

of the Holy Spirit, given in Baptism and strengthened in Confirmation, we are empowered to do great things for 

others!  Service prepares us to go out in the world as the hands and feet of Christ. 
 

 TWO projects will be completed by the student/family – see the Service Project Guide for ideas. 

 Two projects will be completed as a group. 
 

Students fill out a yellow Disciples of Christ Project Reflection sheet for each service completed and hand it in 

directly to the Confirmation Office.   Reflection sheets due on or before April 27, 2026 

 

High School LifeTeen Group 

 
 

Contact Eric Futterer 
 

Email: efutterer@smip.org phone:815-436-2651 ext. 814 
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